

## CHIP SHOP TOMATO KETCHUP NCSK012

**Pack Size:** 12x200ml

**Details:** Retail size takeaway bottles filled with a rich tomato ketchup.

NB Contains Allergens, Anchovy (Fish) and Malt Vinegar (Barley) from a 0.9% ingredient Worcestershire Sauce.  
Batch code 281022, BBE 28/10/2023



### Allergen Information

**Contains:**

Fish, Gluten

Please note that whilst every care is taken to ensure the accuracy of the product ingredients, allergens and other data it should not be relied upon. Ingredients and recipes do change and the label should always be checked for the latest information.

Please contact the T. Quality Telesales Team for further information should you have any queries.